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1. Features
2 Million pixels fixed focus,1080P high-definition
camera, 2 Million pixels and true color images. High
sensitivity and intelligence, support 720P, 1080P video
call, smooth picture, frame.

2. 6 Layer Glass Coated Lens
Import 6 layers of glass lens, high-precision, no
distortion of the picture. Camera with six-layer glass
lens for crisp, high-resolution video and high color
reproduction.

3. HD Video, Clear And Smooth
1080P High-definition picture quality for
you to show, to convey a beautiful piece
of life.

4. Video Conference
Works with many video
conferencing software applications
such as Skype For Business,
Microsoft Lyne 2013 and Cisco
Jabber, and WebEx.

5. Built-in Noise Canceling Microphone
Make your voice call clearer, video more flow.
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6. 30° Up And Down Adjustment
Placed on the desktop or clamped on the display (does
not damage the screen), you can adjust the angle
according to needs. High quality with exquisite
appearance, it can stand as you like.

7. NOTE
If your computer (laptop) has a built-in camera, you
need to change the default camera settings. Such as
change the default camera in the chatting software
settings, or disable the built-in camera in the computer
settings.

8. Free-driver Installation
1) Plug the USB into your computer or laptop.
2) The computer will install the driver automatically.
3)When installation is completed, you can make a

video chat through the chat tool directly.

9. Support Windows 2000/XP/Win 7/Win 8/
Win 10/Vista 32 bit/Mac/Android TV
Support a variety of video conferencing software,
Netmeeting and MSN, Yahoo and Skype and other
great projects, enjoy the big-screen visual experience.

10. Resolution: 1920*1080, 1280*720, 640*480
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11. Specifications
Compatible with USB2.0
Automatic white balance, automatic color correction.
Item Color: Black.
DSP Chip: No driver
Video format: MJPEG, YUY2
Image Sensor: CMOS 1/2.7 Big chip
Lens: High-quality Six-layer glass lens
The Maximum Dynamic Resolution:1920*1080.
Frame Rate: 30 fps
Length: 150cm

12. Package List
1*HD 1080P Webcam
1*User Manual
1*Tripod
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1. Funktionen
2 Millionen Pixel Festfokus, 1080P HD-Kamera, 2
Millionen Pixel und Echtfarbenbild. Hohe
Empfindlichkeit und Intelligenz, Unterstützung von
720P-, 1080P-Videoanrufen, flüssiges Bild.

2. 6 Beschichtete Glaslinse
Importierte 6 beschichtete-Glaslinse mit hoher
Präzision und ohne Bildverzerrung. Die Kamera verfügt
über eine sechs beschichtet Glaslinse für klares,
hochauflösendes Video und hohe Farbwiedergabe.

3. HD-Video, Klar Und Flüssig
1080P hochauflösende Bildqualität für
Sie zu zeigen, ein schönes Leben zu
vermitteln.

4. Video Konferenz
Es kann mit vielen Video
konferenz-Software wie Skype for
Business, Microsoft Lyne 2013 und
Cisco Jabber und WebEx verwendet
werden.

5. Eingebautes Rauschunterdrückungsmikrofon
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Machen Sie Ihren Sprachanruf klarer und das Video
flüssiger.

6. 30 ° Nach Oben Und Unten Einstellen
Auf dem Desktop platziert oder auf dem Monitor fixiert
(der Bildschirm wird nicht beschädigt), können Sie den
Winkel nach Bedarf anpassen. Mit hoher Qualität und
exquisitem Aussehen kann es steht, wie Sie möchten.

7. Achtung
Wenn Ihr Computer (Laptop) über eine integrierte
Kamera verfügt, müssen Sie die
Standardkameraeinstellungen ändern. Ändern Sie
beispielsweise die Standardkamera in den
Einstellungen der Chat-Software oder deaktivieren Sie
die integrierte Kamera in den Computereinstellungen.

8. Treiberfreie Installation
1) Stecken Sie den USB in den Computer oder Laptop.
2) Der Computer installiert den Treiber automatisch.
3) Nach Abschluss der Installation können Sie das

Chat-Tool direkt zum Video-Chat verwenden.

9. Unterstützt Windows 2000/XP/Win 7/Win 8
/Win 10/Vista 32 bit/Mac/Android TV
Unterstütz verschiedene Video Konferenz Software,
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Netmeeting und MSN, Yahoo und Skype sowie andere
hervorragende Software. Genießen Sie das visuelle
Erlebnis auf einem großen Bildschirm.

10. Auflösung: 1920*1080, 1280*720, 640*480

11. Technische Daten
Kompatibel mit USB 2.0
Automatischer Weißabgleich, automatische
Farbkorrekt
Artikelfarbe: Schwarz
DSP-Chip: Kein Treiber
Videoformat: MJPEG, YUY2
Bildsensor: CMOS 1/2.7 Großer Chip
Linse: Hochwertige sechs beschichtete Glaslinse
Die maximale dynamische Auflösung: 1920*1080
Bildrate: 30 fps
Kabellänge: 150 cm

12. Paketliste
1*HD 1080P Webcam
1*Benutzerhandbuch
1*Stativ
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1. Fonctionnalités
Mise au point fixe de 2 millions de pixels, 1080P
caméra haute définition, 2 millions de pixels et images
en couleurs vraies. Haute sensibilité et intelligence,
prise en charge de 720P, 1080P appel vidéo, image
fluide, cadre.

2. Lentille revêtue de verre à 6 couches
Importez 6 couches de lentille en verre, haute précision,
pas de distorsion de l'image. Caméra avec objectif en
verre à six couches pour une vidéo nette et haute
résolution et une reproduction des couleurs élevée.

3. Vidéo HD, claire et fluide
Qualité d'image haute définition 1080P à
montrer, pour transmettre une belle
pièce de vie.

4. Conférence vidéo
Fonctionne avec de nombreuses
applications logicielles de
visioconférence telles que Skype
For Business, Microsoft Lyne 2013
et Cisco Jabber et WebEx.

5. Microphone anti-bruit intégré
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Rendez votre appel vocal plus clair, la vidéo plus fluide.

6. 30 ° Réglage haut et bas
Placé sur le bureau ou fixé sur l'écran (n'endommage
pas l'écran), vous pouvez ajuster l'angle selon les
besoins. De haute qualité avec une apparence exquise,
il peut tenir comme vous le souhaitez.

7. REMARQUE
Si votre ordinateur (ordinateur portable) possède une
caméra intégrée, vous devez modifier les paramètres
par défaut de la caméra. Tels que changer la caméra
par défaut dans les paramètres du logiciel de discussion,
ou désactiver la caméra intégrée dans les paramètres
de l'ordinateur.

8. Installation du pilote gratuit
1) Branchez l'USB sur votre ordinateur ou ordinateur

portable.
2) L'ordinateur installera le pilote automatiquement.
3) Lorsque l'installation est terminée, vous pouvez

directement utiliser l'outil de chat pour discuter en
vidéo.

9. Prise en charge de Windows 2000/XP/Win 7
/Win 8/Win 10/Vista 32 bits/Mac/Android TV
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Prend en charge une variété de logiciels de
visioconférence, Netmeeting et MSN, Yahoo et Skype
et d'autres grands projets, profitez de l'expérience
visuelle sur grand écran.

10. Résolution: 1920*1080, 1280*720, 640*480

11. Spécifications
Compatible avec USB2.0
Balance des blancs automatique, correction
automatique des couleurs..
Couleur de l'Article: Noir.
Puce DSP: Non pilote
Format vidéo: MJPEG, YUY2
Capteur d'Image: CMOS 1/2.7 Grande puce
Lentille: Lentille en verre à six couches de Haute qualité
La Résolution Dynamique Maximale:1920*1080.
Fréquence d'images: 30 IPS
Longueur: 150cm

12. Liste de paquet
1*HD 1080P Webcam
1*Manuel de l'Utilisateur
1*Trépied
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1. Caratteristiche
Messa a fuoco fissa da 2 milioni di pixel, fotocamera ad
alta definizione 1080P, 2 milioni di pixel e immagini a
colori reali. Alta sensibilità, intelligente, supporto 720P,
videochiamata 1080P, immagine fluida, frame rate può
raggiungere 30FPS.

2. Lente rivestita in vetro a 2,6 strati
Importa 6 strati di lenti in vetro, alta precisione,
nessuna distorsione dell'immagine. Fotocamera con
obiettivo in vetro a sei strati per video nitidi ad alta
risoluzione e riproduzione dei colori elevata.

3. Video HD, Chiaro e Fluido

Qualità dell'immagine ad alta definizione
1080P da mostrare, per trasmettere un
bellissimo pezzo di vita.

4. Videoconferenza, Video Della Riunione
Funziona con molte applicazioni
software per videoconferenze
come Skype For Business,
Microsoft Lyne 2013, Cisco Jabber
e WebEx.

5. Microfono a Cancellazione Di Rumore Incorporato
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Rendi la tua chiamata vocale più chiara, il video più
fluido.

6. Su e Giù Di 30 Gradi Regolabile, Può Essere Stabile
Posizionato sul desktop e bloccato sul display (non
danneggia lo schermo), è possibile regolare
l'angolazione in base alle necessità. Alta qualità con
aspetto raffinato.

7. NOTA
Se il computer (laptop) dispone di una fotocamera
incorporata, è necessario modificare le impostazioni
predefinite della fotocamera. Ad esempio, modificare
la fotocamera predefinita nelle impostazioni del
software di chat o disabilitare la fotocamera
incorporata nelle impostazioni del computer.

8. Installazione Driver Gratuito
1) Collega l'USB al tuo computer o laptop.
2) Il computer installerà automaticamente il driver.
3) Al termine dell'installazione, è possibile effettuare

una chat video direttamente tramite lo strumento di
chat.

9. Supporta Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Win8/Win 10
/Vista 32bit/MAC/Android TV
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Supporta una varietà di software di videoconferenza,
Netmeeting e MSN, Yahoo e Skype e altri grandi
progetti, goditi l'esperienza visiva sul grande schermo.

10.Risoluzione: 1920*1080, 1280*720, 640*480

11.Specifiche Del Prodotto
Compatibile con USB2.0
Bilanciamento del bianco automatico, correzione
automatica del colore.
Colore dell'articolo: nero.
Chip DSP: nessun driver
Formato video: MJPEG, YUY2
Sensore di immagine: CMOS 1/2.7 Big chip
Obiettivo: lente in vetro a sei strati di alta qualità
La risoluzione dinamica massima: 1920 * 1080.
Frequenza fotogrammi: 30 fps
Lunghezza: 150 cm

12.Elenco Dei Pacchetti
1*HD 1080P Webcam
1*Manuale Utente
1*Supporto da Tavolo
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1. Características
2 Millones de píxeles de enfoque fijo, cámara de alta
definición 1080P, 2 millones de píxeles e imágenes en
color verdadero. Alta sensibilidad e inteligencia,
compatible con videollamadas 720P, 1080P, imagen
suave, marco.

2. Lente Recubierta De Vidrio De 6 Capas
Inserte 6 capas de lentes de vidrio, de alta precisión, sin
distorsión de la imagen. Cámara con lente de vidrio de
6 capas para video nítido y de alta resolución y
reproducción de color alto.

3. Vídeo HD, Claro y Fluido

Calidad de imagen de alta definición
1080P para mostrar, para transmitir una
hermosa pieza de vida.

4. Video Conferencia
Funciona con muchas aplicaciones
de software de videoconferencia
como Skype For Business,
Microsoft Lyne 2013 y Cisco Jabber
y WebEx.

5. Micrófono Con Cancelación De Ruido Incorporado
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Haga que su llamada de voz sea más clara, el video
fluya más.

6. 30 ° Ajuste Hacia Arriba y Hacia Abajo
Colocado en el escritorio o sujeto a la pantalla (no daña
la pantalla), puede ajustar el ángulo según las
necesidades. Alta calidad con apariencia exquisita,
puede colocarse como desee.

7. NOTA
Si su computadora (ordenador portátil) tiene una
cámara incorporada, debe cambiar la configuración
predeterminada de la cámara. Como cambiar la cámara
predeterminada en la configuración del software de
chat o deshabilitar la cámara incorporada en la
configuración de la computadora.

8. Instalación De Controlador Gratuito
1) Conecte el USB a su computadora o computadora

portátil.
2) La computadora instalará el controlador

automáticamente.
3) Cuando se complete la instalación, puede realizar un

chat de video a través de la herramienta de chat
directamente.
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9. Compatible Con Windows 2000/XP/Win 7/Win 8
/Win 10/Vista 32 bit/Mac/Android TV
Admite una variedad de software de videoconferencia,
Netmeeting y MSN, Yahoo y Skype y otros grandes
proyectos, disfruta de la experiencia visual en pantalla
grande.

10.Resolution: 1920*1080, 1280*720, 640*480

11.Especificaciones
Compatible con USB2.0
Balance de blancos automático, corrección automática
de color.
Color del artículo: Negro.
Chip DSP: Sin controlador
Formato de video: MJPEG, YUY2
Sensor de imagen: CMOS 1 / 2.7 Big chip
Lente: Lente de vidrio de 6 capas de alta calidad
La resolución dinámica máxima: 1920 * 1080.
Velocidad de fotogramas: 30 fps
Largo: 150cm

12.Lista de paquetes
1 * Cámara web HD 1080P
1 * Manual de usuario
1 * Trípode


